
M:M= 1050

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result

192452 19-BMU-1002 Abhishek Parewa Lakhan Lal Parewa 653

192453 19-BMU-1003 Aditya Sharma Ravinder Sharma 559

192454 19-BMU-1004 Akansha Tyagi Arun Kumar Tyagi 731

192455 19-BMU-1005 Aman Parashri Rajender 607

192456 19-BMU-1006 Ankit Yadav Rajpal Yadav 596

192457 19-BMU-1007 Antima Yadav Ashok Kumar 719

192458 19-BMU-1008 Antriksh Ombir Dagar 546

192459 19-BMU-1009 Anurag Naresh Kumar 583

192460 19-BMU-1010 Deepanshu Shashi Kapoor 560

192461 19-BMU-1011 Deepika Shamsher 601

192462 19-BMU-1012 Ekta Yadav Brahm Prakash 739

192463 19-BMU-1013 Firoz Khan Mubin Khan Absent

192464 19-BMU-1015 Himani Deepak Kumar 605

192465 19-BMU-1016 Himanshu Dharamveer 556

192466 19-BMU-1017 Hunny Hooda Suchet Hooda 574
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192467 19-BMU-1018 Indu Jai Narayan 594

192468 19-BMU-1019 Jatin Yadav Inderjeet Yadav 593

192469 19-BMU-1020 Jatin Yadav Madan Lal 564

192470 19-BMU-1021 Jhankar May Paul Hiran May Paul 617

192471 19-BMU-1022 Jyoti Jogendra Singh 824

192472 19-BMU-1023 Kapil Kumar Rohtash Singh 570

192473 19-BMU-1024
Karampal 

Budhwar
Ramesh Kumar 650

192474 19-BMU-1025 Khushi Sharma Sanjay Sharma 670

192475 19-BMU-1026 Kuldeep Satyaveer Singh 619

192476 19-BMU-1027 Lavina Rajbir Singh 731

192477 19-BMU-1028 Mohit Rajbir  553

192478 19-BMU-1029 Mohit Kumar Satyender Kumar 605

192479 19-BMU-1030 Naveen Kumar Hawa Singh 596

192480 19-BMU-1031 Nikhil  Jugbir 561

192481 19-BMU-1032 Nikhil Kadain Sube Singh 611

192482 19-BMU-1033 Nishant Suresh Kumar 561

192483 19-BMU-1034 Nitin Duggal Azad Singh 588



192484 19-BMU-1035 Pooja Vijay Singh 675

192485 19-BMU-1036 Prakul Jatin saini 556

192487 19-BMU-1038 Pareksha Pawan Kumar R (4701, 4706)

192488 19-BMU-1039 Priyanka Dagar Surender Kumar 787

192489 19-BMU-1040 Rajat Lilu Ram 665

192490 19-BMU-1041 Ronit Bhatnagar Yogesh Bhatnagar 583

192491 19-BMU-1042
Sachin Kumar 

Mishra
Prem Narayan Mishra 580

192492 19-BMU-1043 Shreya Singh Satender Singh 641

192493 19-BMU-1044 Shubham Yadav Devender Yadav 593

192494 19-BMU-1045 Sourabh Vijay Singh 607

192495 19-BMU-1046 Tushar Bhalla Pawan Bhalla 568

192497 19-BMU-1048 Varsha                                 Virender Singh 745

192498 19-BMU-1049 Vijay Singh Dina Ram 571

192499 19-BMU-1050 Vikas Kumar Rajbir Singh 607

192500 19-BMU-1051 Vishesh Ravinder 589

192501 19-BMU-1052 Yash Garg Pawan Garg 589

172453  17-BMU-1003 Amir Khan  Imtiaz Khan Absent



172454  17-BMU-1004 Anisha  Ashok Kumar 571

172478 17-BMU-1028 Mohit Rao  Rajesh Kumar 656

172490  17-BMU-1040 Sachin Kadyan  Kuldeep Kadyan 593

182454 18-BMU-1016 Ashish Kumar Prem Kumar 567

182455 18-BMU-1017 Chandi Ram Ram Ratan 566

182457 18-BMU-1019 Himanshu Bura Jaivir Singh Bura 614

182459 18-BMU-1021 Nitin Ashok Kumar 624

182462 18-BMU-1024 Preeti Satpal Singh 597

182463 18-BMU-1025 Rahul Kumar Sita Ram 562

182466 18-BMU-1029 Ravi Krishan Sharma 553

182468 18-BMU-1031 Sagar Ahlawat Ramesh Kumar 557

182473 18-BMU-1040 Vivek Yadav Anil Kumar 595

182474 18-BMU-1042 Yogesh Nandal Satish Kumar Nandal 565

182477 18-BMU-1033 Satish Singh Ranbir Singh 593

182478 18-BMU-1038 Vipin Kumar Prakash Chand 594

182479 18-BMU-1039 Vishvas Chander Bhan 546

182480 18-BMU-1041 Yogender Rawat Tejpal 543



182482 18-BMU-1036 Surojeet Biswas Neel Kamal Biswas 573

182491 18-BMU-1029 Lokesh Sat Pal R (4708)

182492 18-BMU-1050 Sahil Malik Anil Malik 561

M:M=1250

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 

182451 18-BMU-1012 Anjali Krishan 895

182452 18-BMU-1014 Anshika Yadav Virender 889

182453 18-BMU-1015 Anupama Anil 871

182454 18-BMU-1016 Ashish Kumar Prem Kumar R (4726)

182455 18-BMU-1017 Chandi Ram Ram Ratan 716

182456 18-BMU-1018 Dipanshu Navdeep R (4721)

182457 18-BMU-1019 Himanshu Bura Jaivir Singh Bura R ( 4721, 4727)

182458 18-BMU-1020 Kashish Sunil Kumar 863

182459 18-BMU-1021 Nitin Ashok Kumar R (4727)

182460 18-BMU-1022 Pankaj Gokhlesh 761

182461 18-BMU-1023 Preeti Ajit Singh 865

182462 18-BMU-1024 Preeti Satpal Singh R (4721,4726)
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182463 18-BMU-1025 Rahul Kumar Sita Ram
R (4721, 4727, 

4724)

182464 18-BMU-1027 Ram Chander Charan Dass 756

182465 18-BMU-1028 Rashika Yadav Rakesh Yadav 829

182466 18-BMU-1029 Ravi Sharma Krishan Sharma R (4721,4726)

182467 18-BMU-1030 Ritu Rani Shamsher Singh 824

182468 18-BMU-1031 Sagar Ahlawat Ramesh Kumar R (4727)

182469 18-BMU-1032 Sapna Yadav Rajpal Yadav 962

182470 18-BMU-1034 Simaran Rathee Dilawar Singh 936

182471 18-BMU-1035 Sumit Yadav Bhimraj Yadav R (4724)

182472 18-BMU-1037 Toshiba Sadanand Gupta 922

182473 18-BMU-1040 Vivek Yadav Anil Kumar R (4727)

182474 18-BMU-1042 Yogesh Nandal Satish Kumar Nandal R (4721, 4727)

182475 18-BMU-1011 Abullah Khan Hasan Mohd. 798

182476 18-BMU-1013 Ankit Anil Kumar 731

182477 18-BMU-1033 Satish Singh Ranbir Singh R (4727)

182478 18-BMU-1038 Vipin Kumar Prakash Chand R (4721,4727)

182479 18-BMU-1039 Vishvas Chander Bhan R (4721,4726)



182480 18-BMU-1041 Yogender Rawat Tejpal 730

182481 18-BMU-1043 Yogesh Yadav Kaptan Singgh Yadav R (4724)

182482 18-BMU-1036 Surojeet Biswas Neel Kamal Biswas R (4721,4727)

182490 18-BMU-1018 Haidar Ali Ishaq Khan R (4726)

182491 18-BMU-1029 Lokesh Sat Pal
R (4726, 4727, 

4721)

182492 18-BMU-1050 Sahil Malik Anil Malik 690

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 

162609 16-BMU-1012 Ashish Bhati Sushil Kumar 771

162611 16-BMU-1014 Ashwani Raghav Jagbir Singh Raghav 696

162616 16-BMU-1021 Himanshu Devender 751

162633 16-BMU-1046 Sajid Hussain Shokat Ali 775

162648 16-BMU-1042 Ritu Vinod Kumar 792

162656 16-BMU-1004 Aman Satender Singh 798

162659 16-BMU-1039 Prarthana Malik Amit Kumar 777

162660 16-BMU-1025 Lakhan Ranjeet Singh 705

172453 17-BMU-1003 Amir Khan Intiaz Khan R (4721)

(Re- appear)



172454 17-BMU-1004 Anisha Ashok Kumar 714

172465 17-BMU-1015 Himanshu Narender Singh 780

172466 17-BMU-1016 Indu Pal Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma R (4721)

172467 17-BMU-1017 Jag Mohan Natha Singh 738

172473 17-BMU-1023 Lokesh Yadav Chanderpal R (4727)

172474 17-BMU-1024 Lovlesh Mathur Mahesh Mathur 778

172477 17-BMU-1027 Mohit Ashok Kumar R (4721, 4724)

172478 17-BMU-1028 Mohit Rao Rajesh Kumar R (4727)

172479 17-BMU-1029 Monu Dharambir 738

172490 17-BMU-1040 Sachin Kadyan Kuldeep Yadav 721

172493 17-BMU-1043 Saif Ali Imtiaz Khan 726

172495 17-BMU-1045 Sakshi Sharma Shyam Lal Sharma 770

172503 17-BMU-1053 Vipul Vijay Singh 777

172504 17-BMU-1054 Vishal Vashisht Mahinder 757

M:M=1050

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 

152958 15-BMU-1067 Vivek Sharma Ramchander 606

Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine & Surgery (BAMS) 2nd Year ( 
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M:M=1050

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 

172451 17-BMU-1001 Aakash Ashta Madan Mohan Ashta 608

172452 17-BMU-1002 Abhilasha Garg Nirmal Garg 721

172455 17-BMU-1005 Ankit Om Parkash 605

172456 17-BMU-1006 Ankit Deswal Surjeet Singh R (4745,4747)

172457 17-BMU-1007 Ankita Kuldeep 575

172459 17-BMU-1009 Ashish Goyal Anand Kumar 595

172460 17-BMU-1010 Chavvi Mittal Deepak Kumar 749

172461 17-BMU-1011 Chirag Shamsher Singh R (4745)

172463 17-BMU-1013 Harshit Virender Bansal 615

172464 17-BMU-1014 Hemant Ashok Kumar 603

172465 17-BMU-1015 Himanshu Narender Singh R (4749,4747)

172466 17-BMU-1016 Indu Pal Sharma Raj Kumar R (4745)

172467 17-BMU-1017 Jag Mohan Natha Singh 573

172468 17-BMU-1018 Kashish Singh Sanjay Kumar 713

172469 17-BMU-1019 Kavita Devi Jasbir 806
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172470 17-BMU-1020 Kirti Gambhir Subhash 758

172472 17-BMU-1022 Komal Jaipal Singh 581

172473 17-BMU-1023 Lokesh Yadav Chanderpal R (4745, 4747)

172474 17-BMU-1024 Lovlesh Mathur Mahesh Mathur 566

172475 17-BMU-1025 Manbir Jagbir 582

172476 17-BMU-1026 Mehak Sompal Saini 717

172477 17-BMU-1027 Mohit Ashok Kumar 578

172479 17-BMU-1029 Monu Dharambir R (4745)

172480 17-BMU-1030 Nidhi Surender Sharma 658

172481 17-BMU-1031 Nitin Baghel Vedram Baghel 616

172482 17-BMU-1032 Nitish Virender Singh
R (4743, 4747, 

4749)

172483 17-BMU-1033 Parveen Singh Jaivir Singh R (4747, 4745)

172484 17-BMU-1034 Pradeep Yadav Ram Singh Yadav 592

172485 17-BMU-1035 Prince Girdhar Shyam Girdhar 688

172487 17-BMU-1037 Raj Kumari Moti Lal R (4745)

172488 17-BMU-1038 Riya Grewal Vijender Singh 680

172489 17-BMU-1039 Sachin Ravinder R (4745)



172491 17-BMU-1041 Sahil Satyawan 612

172492 17-BMU-1042 Sahil Rana Shamsher Singh 573

172493 17-BMU-1043 Saif Ali Imtiaz Khan R (4745, 4747)

172494 17-BMU-1044 Sakshi Hooda Raj Pal 722

172495 17-BMU-1045 Sakshi Sharma Shyam Lal Sharma 620

172496 17-BMU-1046 Saloni Randhir 629

172497 17-BMU-1047 Shivani Ram Chander 709

172498 17-BMU-1048 Shivani Chawariya Surender Chawariya 695

172499 17-BMU-1049 Vaishali Sharma Laxmi Narayan 681

172500 17-BMU-1050 Vandana Chauhan Virender Singh 731

172501 17-BMU-1051 Vanshika Narender Singh 658

172502 17-BMU-1052 Vipin Ravinder Nath Mitra 635

172503 17-BMU-1053 Vipul Vijay Singh 626

172504 17-BMU-1054 Vishal Vashisht Mahender Singh 569

172506 17-BMU-1056 Raghav Singla Sudershan Kumar 561

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 

BAMS 3rd Year (Re-appear) New Scheme



162609 16-BMU-1012 Ashish Bhati Sushil Kumar 555

162611 16-BMU-1014 Ashwani Raghav Jagbir Singh Raghav 558

162625 16-BMU-1034 Nikhil Kumar Vinod Kumar 554

162633 16-BMU-1046 Sajid Hussain Shokat Ali R (4749)

162637 16-BMU-1050 Shivam Tyagi Subhash Tyagi R (4749)

162647 16-BMU-1038 Pardeep Kumar Umed Singh R (4745, 4749)

162648 16-BMU-1042 Ritu Vinod Kumar
R (4748, 4745, 

4743, 4749)

162649 16-BMU-1044 Sahil Gupta Satpal Gupta UMC(EEC)

162651 16-BMU-1017 Deepak Kumar Bhagwan Dass 564

162655 16-BMU-1031 Nafees Shoket Ali 555

162656 16-BMU-1004 Aman Satender Singh R (4747, 4745)

162657 16-BMU-1052 Sushil Choudhary Om Parkash
R (4749, 4745, 

4747, 4748)

162658 16-BMU-1008 Anajali Ramesh Saini R (4747, 4749)

162659 16-BMU-1039 Prathna Malik Amit Kumar R (4747, 4745)

162660 16-BMU-1029 Lakhan Ranjeet Singh R (4747,4745)

M:M=1150

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 
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14529 14-BMU-1029
Mohd Arshad 

Jamal
Hakim Jamaluddin 637

14536 14-BMU-1036 Nishu Sharma Rajender Sharma 623

14538 14-BMU-1038 Pardeep Kumar Ved Ram 618

14553 14-BMU-1053 Varsha Rani Padam Chand R (4747)

14556 14-BMU-1056 Vinod Sharma Kishan Parkash 618

14558 14-BMU-1058 Ankit Yadav Rameshwar Yadav R (4743, 4745)

152901 15-BMU-1001 Aakash Kamboj Virender Kamboj 633

152904 15-BMU-1004 Amit Yadav Devender Singh 635

152908 15-BMU-1008 Ashish Malik Subhash Malik R (4743)

152919 15-BMU-1019 Harsh Vardhan Ganesh Dass 630

152923 15-BMU-1023 Kirtika Jagbir Singh 648

152935 15-BMU-1035 Pawan Rohtash R (4743)

152943 15-BMU-1043 Ravi Rasila Mahinder Singh R (4745, 4747)

152951 15-BMU-1051 Sandeep Kumar Kishan Singh 644

152957 15-BMU-1057 Vikash Sharma Chetan Lal Sharma 632

M:M=4450

Roll No. Regn. No. Student's Name Father's Name Result 

13544 13-BMU-1044 Ravi Kumar Vikas Kumar
R (4761-4762, 

4766-4767)
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Examination, August-2020 



13557 13-BMU-1057 Yashuvinder Pal Rajender Prashad
R (4761-4762, 

4763, 4766-4767)

13558 13-BMU-1058 Yudhishter Kuwar Pal Bhati R ( 4761-4762)

14511 14-BMU-1011 Bhagwat Mahavir Parjapat 2496

14533 14-BMU-1033 Naveen Kumar Santlal R (4761-4762)

14537 14-BMU-1037 Pankaj Gahlot Vijay Pal Gahlot
R (4761-4762, 

4766-4767)

152926 15-BMU-1026 Megha Nagpal Rajinder Nagpal 2543

152938 15-BMU-1038 Prince Suhag Tej Singh Suhag R (4761-4762)

152960 15-BMU-1060 Yogesh Rajbir R (4761-4762)
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